Bicycle and Pedestrian Advisory Committees (BPACs) in Alameda County

Updated: January 2017

Meeting Information Contact Information

Contact for Email Distribution

BPAC Name

Date

Time

Name

Phone

List (if different)

City BPACs

Berkeley Bicycle Subcommittee

Berkeley Pedestrian Subcommittee

Castro Valley Bicycle and Pedestrian Advisory Committee

Emeryuville Bicycle and Pedestrian Advisory Subcommittee

Fremont Bicycle and Pedestrian Technical Advisory
Committee (BPTAC)
Newark Bicycle and Pedestrian Advisory Committee

Oakland Bicycle and Pedestrian Advisory Committee

Pleasanton Bicycle, Pedestrian and Trails Committee
(BPTC)
San Leandro Bicycle and Pedestrian Advisory Committee

Union City Bicycle and Pedestrian Advisory Committee

4th Wednesday of every month
Varies

3rd Wednesday of odd months

1st Monday of every month
3rd Wednesday of the month on an
as needed basis

Temporary BPAC; meets as needed

3rd Thursday of every month

4th Monday of every month
Meets as needed

Meets as needed

7 p.m.
Varies

6:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

7 p.m.

TBD

5:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

TBD

TBD

Eric Anderson
Eric Anderson

Paul Keener

Marcy Greenhut

Rene Dalton

Soren Fajeau

Jennifer Stanley

Matt Nelson
Reh-Lin Chen

Carmela Campbell

510-981-7062

510-981-7062

510-670-6452

510-596-3795

510-494-4535

510-578-4286

510-238-3983 bikeped@oaklandnet.com

925-931-5671

510-577-3438

510-675-5316

Other Agency BPACs

Alameda County Transportation Commission Countywide

BPAC
BART Bicycle Task Force

Caltrans District 4 Pedestrian Advisory Committee

Caltrans District 4 Bicycle Advisory Committee

East Bay Regional Park District Park Advisory Committee

MTC's Active Transportation Working Group

San Francisco Bay Trail Steering Committee*

*Note: The SF Bay Trail Steering Committee is the operating arm of the Bay Trail Board. It has the authority to direct staff efforts.

2nd Thursday of selected months

1st Monday of every other (even
numbered) month

4th Wednesday in March, June,
September, December

3rd Wednesday in January, April,
July, October

4th Monday of selected months

Meets 3rd Thursday every other
month starting in January
2nd Thursday of selected months

Posted to Alameda CTC website: http://www.alamedactc.org/app_pages/view/8078

5:30 p.m.

6 p.m.

10 a.m.

1:30 p.m.

7 p.m.

9:30a.m.

1:30 p.m.

Matt Bomberg

Steve Beroldo

Sergio Ruiz

Sergio Ruiz

Sharon Clay

Kara Oberg

Lee Huo

510-208-7444

510-464-6158

510-622-5773

510-622-5773

415-778-6719

510-464-7915
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http://www.ci.berkeley.ca.us/ContentDisplay.aspx?id=13086
mailto:eanderson@ci.berkeley.ca.us
http://www.ci.berkeley.ca.us/ContentDisplay.aspx?id=13086
mailto:eanderson@ci.berkeley.ca.us
mailto:paulk@acpwa.org
http://www.ci.emeryville.ca.us/index.aspx?NID=92
mailto:mgreenhut@ci.emeryville.ca.us
http://www.fremont.gov/index.aspx?NID=704
http://www.fremont.gov/index.aspx?NID=704
mailto:rdalton@fremont.gov
http://www.newark.org/departments/public-works/engineering-division/pedestrian-bicycle-master-plan/
mailto:soren.fajeau@newark.org
http://www2.oaklandnet.com/Government/o/PWA/o/EC/s/BicycleandPedestrianProgram/OAK024602
mailto:JStanley@oaklandnet.com
mailto:bikeped@oaklandnet.com
http://www.ci.pleasanton.ca.us/government/representatives/city-commissions.html#bicycle
http://www.ci.pleasanton.ca.us/government/representatives/city-commissions.html#bicycle
mailto:manelson@cityofpleasantonca.gov
mailto:RChen@ci.san-leandro.ca.us
mailto:CarmellaC@ci.union-city.ca.us
http://www.alamedactc.org/app_pages/view/14
http://www.alamedactc.org/app_pages/view/14
mailto:mbomberg@alamedactc.org
http://www.bart.gov/guide/bikes/bikes_task_force.aspx
mailto:sberold@bart.gov
http://www.dot.ca.gov/dist4/transplanning/pedcomm/
mailto:sergio.ruiz@dot.ca.gov
http://www.dot.ca.gov/dist4/transplanning/bicyclecommittee.htm
mailto:ina_gerhard@dot.ca.gov
http://www.ebparks.org/node/1285#advisory
mailto:sclay@ebparks.org
http://mtc.ca.gov/meetings/archive/
mailto:koberg@mtc.ca.gov
http://www.abag.ca.gov/meetings/baytrail.html
mailto:LeeH@abag.ca.gov

